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MISANO GRAND PRIX TRUCK 2024
Misano World Circuit, length 4048 m
25 & 26 May 2024

Goodyear FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Fastest Lap in Race 1, 25.05.2024

RG. No.
1 1
2 2
3 23
4 3
5 38
6 44
7 11
8 25
9 24

10 81
11 18
12 64
13 42
14 46

Driver

KISS N (HUN)
HAHN J (DEU )
ALBACETE A (ESP)
LENZ S (DEU)
RODRIGUES J (PRT)
HALM S (DEU )
KURSIM A (DEU )
HECKER H (DEU )
FAAS S (DEU)
TAYLOR M (GBR)
NEWELL J (GBR)
RECUENCO L (ESP)
GARRETT L (GBR)
SMITH B (GBR)

Entrant

REVESZ RACING KFT. (HUN)
Jochen Hahn (DEU)

Team T Sport Bernau (AUT)

SL Apollo Tyres Trucksport (DEU)
José Eduardro Rodrigues
Stephanie Halm (DEU)

Don't Touch Racing (DEU)
Heinrich Clemens Hecker (DEU)
Tankpool 24-Racing (DEU)
Mark Taylor (GBR)

John Newell (GBR)

Luis Recuenco (ESP)

Luke Garrett (GBR)

Bradley Smith (GBR)
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Time

2:01.993

2:02.398
2:02.418

2:02.740

2:03.495
2:03.812

2:03.921

2:04.530
2:04.621
2:04.639

2:04.679

2:06.463
2:06.577
2:06.926
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DIFF

00.405
00.425
00.747
01.502
01.819
01.928
02.537
02.628
02.646
02.686
04.470
04.584
04.933

FIA-Visa.No.: IETRC-ITA 15.05.2024

INT KM/H at
119.456 15:42:55
119.061 15:42:56
119.041 15:42:58
118.729 15:42:57
118.003 15:45:04
117.701 15:43:02
117.598 15:43:03
117.022 15:43:04
116.937 15:45:14
116.920 15:43:05
116.883 15:43:06
115.234 16:02:20
115.130 15:45:19
114.813 15:47:26

00.405
00.020
00.322
00.755
00.317
00.109
00.609
00.091
00.018
00.040
01.784
00.114
00.349
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Timekeeping and Dataservice: wige SOLUTIONS GmbH & Co. KG, Meckenheim (GER)

Chief timekeeping: Stefan Schlerkmann, Roetgen (GER), s.schlerkmann@stimeperformance.de
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